
Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Saturday, October 22, 2016

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Kim IngrahamJudge:

24 10Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen BoentgenAXA

24010 Zev, Belgian Sheepdog, Bunny WatsonAXB

24009 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyAXB

24008 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXB

24007 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezAXB

24006 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXB

24005 Punk, Golden Retriever, Grace BuzanoskiAXB

24004 Brie, Belgian Tervuren, Marsha KruseAXB

24003 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXB

24002 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeAXB

20 37Jump Height = # of dogs

20070 Curly, Labrador Retriever, Amy RobinsonAXA

20055 Camdyn, Border Collie, Renee WormellAXA

20004 Daisy, Bearded Collie, Katherine DupeeAXA

20003 Gingee, Border Collie, Carolyn RancourtAXA

20002 Izzy, Belgian Sheepdog, Nadine PerryAXA

20001 Mya, Portuguese Water Dog, Lisa EmondAXA

20075 Louis, Standard Poodle, Joan Fox-CotaAXPA

20020 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachAXPA

20019 Keeley, Irish Setter, Melissa SuterAXPA

20018 Cam, Golden Retriever, Holly ManisAXB

20017 Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn RancourtAXB

20016 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeAXB

20015 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXB

20014 Libby, Brittany, Kimberly HattonAXB

20013 Casey, Australian Shepherd, Jo-Ellen VoughtAXB

20012 Trick, Border Collie, John NysAXB

20011 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAXB

20010 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20009 Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen ZimmermannAXB

20008 Lacey, Gordon Setter, Beth SzczygielAXB

20007 Pinto, Border Collie, Carol KellyAXB

20006 Torri B, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitAXB

20005 Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsAXB

20034 Maisie, Labrador Retriever, Beth PerronAXPB

20033 Duma, Standard Poodle, Cynthia BrownAXPB

20032 Sophie, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas CarletonAXPB

20031 Orion, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann Hall  AXPB

20030 Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXPB

20029 Rhys, Labrador Retriever, Rosemary DecieAXPB

20028 Jasper, Golden Retriever, Donna FinocchiaroAXPB

20027 Zer, Golden Retriever, Grace BuzanoskiAXPB

20026 Darry, Collie, Athleen ZimmermannAXPB

20025 JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley CampbellAXPB

20024 Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAXPB

20023 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina DanielAXPB

20022 Brady, Golden Retriever, Donna FinocchiaroAXPB

20021 Teddy, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAXPB

16 23Jump Height = # of dogs

16004 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallAXA

16003 Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. PalmerAXA

16001 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn ThibodeauAXA

16045 James, Shiba Inu, Eunice GilesAXB

16040 Cooper, All American, Bob DubyAXB

16014 Ali, Border Collie, Sharon PicaAXB

16013 Vinny, Miniature Poodle, Nanci CoteAXB

16012 Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXB

16011 Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireAXB

16010 Boss, Shetland Sheepdog, John NysAXB

16009 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16008 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungAXB

16007 Raven, Shetland Sheepdog, Madelyn L. CirinnaAXB

16006 Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A. 

Bolan

AXB

16005 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXB

16002 Spry, Rat Terrier, Beth SzczygielAXB

16021 Demanda, Collie, Kathryn WeareAXPB

16020 Danica, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXPB

16019 Calvin, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAXPB

16018 Max, English Springer Spaniel, Toni GalAXPB

16017 Brooke, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsAXPB

16016 Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXPB

16015 Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAXPB

12 23Jump Height = # of dogs

12002 Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy CornishAXA

12001 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

AXA

12015 Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane YoungAXPA

12050 Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAXB

12040 Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAXB

12014 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB
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12013 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-CortesAXB

12012 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessAXB

12011 Kaylee, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine  McGoughAXB

12010 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXB

12009 Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireAXB

12008 Kaleigh, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn ThibodeauAXB

12007 Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce ThibodeauAXB

12006 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12005 Bentley, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alison 

Valencia

AXB

12004 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12003 Mia, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alison ValenciaAXB

12021 Sprite, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine NicolAXPB

12020 Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXPB

12019 Kira, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda LaddAXPB

12018 Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn FarringtonAXPB

12017 Hannah, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn ThibodeauAXPB

12016 Jason, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce ThibodeauAXPB

8 23Jump Height = # of dogs

8003 Seren, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Stuart TuckerAXA

8002 Keara, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, David SchrierAXA

8001 Maximus, Papillon, Carole JohnsonAXA

8050 Zoe, Shiba Inu, Norah GilesAXPA

8017 Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAXB

8016 Kit, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet OfficerAXB

8015 Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXB

8014 Sandy, All American, Nelda LawsAXB

8013 Bubbles, Toy Poodle, Betsey KilmartinAXB

8012 Coal, Poodle, Paula BettencourtAXB

8011 Dedee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis 

Manocchia

AXB

8010 Sheila, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina OlsonAXB

8009 Crumpet, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Elsie AldrichAXB

8008 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB

8007 Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AXB

8006 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXB

8005 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXB

8004 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB

8022 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonAXPB

8021 Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXPB

8020 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAXPB

8019 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinAXPB

8018 Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia BrownAXPB

4 10Jump Height = # of dogs

4016 Storm, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis ManocchiaAXPB

4009 Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAXPB

4008 Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen BoentgenAXPB

4007 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan PoirierAXPB

4006 Becky, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie CottleAXPB

4005 TC, Shih Tzu, Debora WheelerAXPB

4004 Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AXPB

4003 Clover, Beagle, Carole A. BolanAXPB

4002 Sandy, West Highland White Terrier, Karen ShinodaAXPB

4001 Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AXPB

Standard Open/Open P

Kim IngrahamJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24011 Sydney, Weimaraner, Patricia BodanOA

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20036 Trek, Portuguese Water Dog, Beth LaukkaOA

20035 Myles, Brittany, Kimberly HattonOA

20038 Pippa, Bernese Mountain Dog, Marjorie CottleOAP

20037 Odin, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary SpaarOAP

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16022 Joy, Border Collie, Madelyn L. CirinnaOA

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12035 Bindi, Boston Terrier, Patty WelchOA

12022 Katniss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joanne O'BrienOAP

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8023 CeCe, Toy Poodle, Paula BettencourtOA

8025 Oliver, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie ForrestOAP

8024 Jeep, Shetland Sheepdog, Josephine AbrahamsonOAP

Standard Novice A/B/P

Kim IngrahamJudge:

20 2Jump Height = # of dogs

20060 Chloe, Border Collie, Connie AugerNAA
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20039 Thorne, Collie, Jody ArseneaultNAP

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16023 Tucker, All American, Wendy KeyserNAA

16026 Cinna, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda LaddNAB

16025 Moose, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth ShellNAB

16024 Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret 

Jewett

NAB

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12023 Trisha, All American, Ren LeBlancNAB

12055 Carlos, Smooth Fox Terrier, Hilary DoliberNAP

8 5Jump Height = # of dogs

8029 Lizzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Coleen SchrierNAB

8028 Suzie, Papillon, Ren LeBlancNAB

8027 Thisby, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan PietricolaNAB

8026 Barney, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Coleen SchrierNAB

8030 Appy, Miniature Poodle, Nanci CoteNAP

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4020 Cash, Norfolk Terrier, Carol FalkNAP

Premier Standard  

Kim IngrahamJudge:

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24009 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyPAD

24008 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyPAD

24005 Punk, Golden Retriever, Grace BuzanoskiPAD

20 8Jump Height = # of dogs

20016 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskePAD

20012 Trick, Border Collie, John NysPAD

20010 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertPAD

20005 Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsPAD

20075 Louis, Standard Poodle, Joan Fox-CotaPADP

20033 Duma, Standard Poodle, Cynthia BrownPADP

20031 Orion, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann Hall  PADP

20026 Darry, Collie, Athleen ZimmermannPADP

16 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16045 James, Shiba Inu, Eunice GilesPAD

16040 Cooper, All American, Bob DubyPAD

16012 Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonPAD

16010 Boss, Shetland Sheepdog, John NysPAD

16005 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonPAD

16018 Max, English Springer Spaniel, Toni GalPADP

12 5Jump Height = # of dogs

12050 Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesPAD

12040 Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesPAD

12011 Kaylee, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine  McGoughPAD

12007 Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce ThibodeauPAD

12018 Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn FarringtonPADP

8 6Jump Height = # of dogs

8009 Crumpet, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Elsie AldrichPAD

8007 Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

PAD

8004 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonPAD

8022 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonPADP

8019 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinPADP

8018 Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia BrownPADP

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4005 TC, Shih Tzu, Debora WheelerPADP

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Kim IngrahamJudge:

24 9Jump Height = # of dogs

24010 Zev, Belgian Sheepdog, Bunny WatsonAXJA

24009 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyAXJB

24008 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXJB

24007 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezAXJB

24005 Punk, Golden Retriever, Grace BuzanoskiAXJB

24004 Brie, Belgian Tervuren, Marsha KruseAXJB

24003 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXJB

24002 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeAXJB

24001 Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen BoentgenAXJB

20 34Jump Height = # of dogs

20055 Camdyn, Border Collie, Renee WormellAXJA

20004 Daisy, Bearded Collie, Katherine DupeeAXJA

20003 Gingee, Border Collie, Carolyn RancourtAXJA

20001 Mya, Portuguese Water Dog, Lisa EmondAXJA

20075 Louis, Standard Poodle, Joan Fox-CotaAJPA

20034 Maisie, Labrador Retriever, Beth PerronAJPA

20020 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachAJPA
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20019 Keeley, Irish Setter, Melissa SuterAJPA

20018 Cam, Golden Retriever, Holly ManisAXJB

20017 Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn RancourtAXJB

20016 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeAXJB

20015 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20014 Libby, Brittany, Kimberly HattonAXJB

20013 Casey, Australian Shepherd, Jo-Ellen VoughtAXJB

20012 Trick, Border Collie, John NysAXJB

20011 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAXJB

20010 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20009 Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen ZimmermannAXJB

20008 Lacey, Gordon Setter, Beth SzczygielAXJB

20007 Pinto, Border Collie, Carol KellyAXJB

20006 Torri B, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitAXJB

20005 Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsAXJB

20033 Duma, Standard Poodle, Cynthia BrownAJPB

20032 Sophie, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas CarletonAJPB

20031 Orion, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann Hall  AJPB

20030 Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAJPB

20029 Rhys, Labrador Retriever, Rosemary DecieAJPB

20028 Jasper, Golden Retriever, Donna FinocchiaroAJPB

20027 Zer, Golden Retriever, Grace BuzanoskiAJPB

20026 Darry, Collie, Athleen ZimmermannAJPB

20025 JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley CampbellAJPB

20024 Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAJPB

20023 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina DanielAJPB

20021 Teddy, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAJPB

16 23Jump Height = # of dogs

16001 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn ThibodeauAXJA

16045 James, Shiba Inu, Eunice GilesAXJB

16040 Cooper, All American, Bob DubyAXJB

16014 Ali, Border Collie, Sharon PicaAXJB

16013 Vinny, Miniature Poodle, Nanci CoteAXJB

16012 Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXJB

16011 Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireAXJB

16010 Boss, Shetland Sheepdog, John NysAXJB

16009 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16008 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungAXJB

16007 Raven, Shetland Sheepdog, Madelyn L. CirinnaAXJB

16006 Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A. 

Bolan

AXJB

16005 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXJB

16004 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallAXJB

16003 Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. PalmerAXJB

16002 Spry, Rat Terrier, Beth SzczygielAXJB

16021 Demanda, Collie, Kathryn WeareAJPB

16020 Danica, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAJPB

16019 Calvin, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAJPB

16018 Max, English Springer Spaniel, Toni GalAJPB

16017 Brooke, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsAJPB

16016 Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAJPB

16015 Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAJPB

12 23Jump Height = # of dogs

12001 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

AXJA

12050 Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAXJB

12040 Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAXJB

12014 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12013 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-CortesAXJB

12012 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessAXJB

12011 Kaylee, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine  McGoughAXJB

12010 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXJB

12009 Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireAXJB

12008 Kaleigh, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn ThibodeauAXJB

12007 Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce ThibodeauAXJB

12006 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12005 Bentley, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alison 

Valencia

AXJB

12004 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12003 Mia, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alison ValenciaAXJB

12002 Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy CornishAXJB

12021 Sprite, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine NicolAJPB

12020 Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAJPB

12019 Kira, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda LaddAJPB

12018 Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn FarringtonAJPB

12017 Hannah, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn ThibodeauAJPB

12016 Jason, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce ThibodeauAJPB

12015 Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane YoungAJPB

8 23Jump Height = # of dogs

8023 CeCe, Toy Poodle, Paula BettencourtAXJA

8017 Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAXJB

8016 Kit, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet OfficerAXJB

8015 Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXJB

8014 Sandy, All American, Nelda LawsAXJB

8013 Bubbles, Toy Poodle, Betsey KilmartinAXJB

8012 Coal, Poodle, Paula BettencourtAXJB
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8011 Dedee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis 

Manocchia

AXJB

8010 Sheila, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina OlsonAXJB

8009 Crumpet, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Elsie AldrichAXJB

8008 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB

8007 Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AXJB

8006 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXJB

8005 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXJB

8004 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB

8003 Seren, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Stuart TuckerAXJB

8002 Keara, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, David SchrierAXJB

8050 Zoe, Shiba Inu, Norah GilesAJPB

8022 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonAJPB

8021 Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAJPB

8020 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAJPB

8019 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinAJPB

8018 Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia BrownAJPB

4 10Jump Height = # of dogs

4010 Gryffin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan PietricolaAJPB

4009 Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAJPB

4008 Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen BoentgenAJPB

4007 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan PoirierAJPB

4006 Becky, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie CottleAJPB

4005 TC, Shih Tzu, Debora WheelerAJPB

4004 Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AJPB

4003 Clover, Beagle, Carole A. BolanAJPB

4002 Sandy, West Highland White Terrier, Karen ShinodaAJPB

4001 Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AJPB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Kim IngrahamJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24011 Sydney, Weimaraner, Patricia BodanOAJ

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20070 Curly, Labrador Retriever, Amy RobinsonOAJ

20036 Trek, Portuguese Water Dog, Beth LaukkaOAJ

20035 Myles, Brittany, Kimberly HattonOAJ

20002 Izzy, Belgian Sheepdog, Nadine PerryOAJ

20037 Odin, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary SpaarOJP

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12035 Bindi, Boston Terrier, Patty WelchOAJ

12023 Trisha, All American, Ren LeBlancOAJ

12022 Katniss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joanne O'BrienOJP

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Maximus, Papillon, Carole JohnsonOAJ

8025 Oliver, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie ForrestOJP

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Kim IngrahamJudge:

20 2Jump Height = # of dogs

20039 Thorne, Collie, Jody ArseneaultNAJP

20038 Pippa, Bernese Mountain Dog, Marjorie CottleNAJP

16 7Jump Height = # of dogs

16023 Tucker, All American, Wendy KeyserNAJA

16030 Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy CarlsonNAJB

16029 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillNAJB

16028 Thyme, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia SoppNAJB

16026 Cinna, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda LaddNAJB

16025 Moose, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth ShellNAJB

16024 Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret 

Jewett

NAJB

8 5Jump Height = # of dogs

8029 Lizzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Coleen SchrierNAJB

8028 Suzie, Papillon, Ren LeBlancNAJB

8027 Thisby, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan PietricolaNAJB

8026 Barney, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Coleen SchrierNAJB

8030 Appy, Miniature Poodle, Nanci CoteNAJP
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